Jusanmers

WILDBLUMEN 50 % (1/2)
LATEINISCHER NAME

Achillea millefolium
Agrimonia eupatoria
Anthriscus sylvestris
Betonica officinalis
Campanula rapunculus
Campanula rotundifolia
Centaurea jacea s.str.
Centaurea scabiosa s.str.
Cerastium fontanum subsp. vulgare
Clinopodium vulgare
Crepis biennis

Cyanus segetum
Daucus carota

Galium mollugo
Galium verum
Hypericum perforatum
Hypochaeris radicata
Knautia arvensis
Lathyrus pratensis
Leontodon hispidus
Leucanthemum vulgare
Malva moschata
Oenothera biennis agg.
Origanum vulgare
Papaver rhoeas
Pimpinella major
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DEUTSCHER NAME

Gewohnliche Schafgarbe
Kleiner Odermennig
Wiesen-Kerbel

Heil-Ziest
Rapunzel-Glockenblume
Rundblattrige Glockenblume
Wiesen-Flockenblume
Skabiosen-Flockenblume
Gewohnliches Hornkraut
Gewdhnlicher Wirbeldost
Wiesen-Pippau
Kornblume

Wilde Méhre

Weifes Labkraut

Echtes Labkraut

Echtes Johanniskaut
Gewohnliches Ferkelkraut
Acker-Witwenblume
Wiesen-Platterbse

Rauer Lowenzahn
Wiesen-Margerite
Moschus-Malve
Zweijahrige Nachtkerze
Gewohnlicher Dost
Klatschmohn

GrofRe Bibernelle

Mischung - Blumen 50% / Graser 509, . A
euung der nsaatsféfke

%

1,0
2,0
1,1
1,0
0,1
0,2
4,0
1,0
0,1
1,0
1,0
33
1,25
1,0
0,5
0,2
1.5
1,5
0,2
0,8
4,0
1,5
1,0
0,3
2,3
1,0



WILDBLUMEN 50 % (2/2)

LATEINISCHER NAME DEUTSCHER NAME %
Pimpinella saxifraga Kleine Bibernelle 0,4
Plantago lanceolata Spitzwegerich 2,0
Plantago media Mittlerer Wegerich 0,3
Potentilla recta Aufrechtes Fingerkraut 1,0
Primula veris Echte Schliisselblume 0,25
Prunella vulgaris Gewohnliche Braunelle 2,8
Ranunculus acris Scharfer HahnenfufR 0,4
Rumex acetosa Wiesen-Sauerampfer 0,1
Salvia pratensis Wiesen-Salbei 1,0
Sanguisorba officinalis GrofRer Wiesenknopf 0,25
Scorzoneroides autumnalis Herbst-Lowenzahn 0,2
Silene dioica Rote Lichtnelke 2,0
Silene flos-cuculi Kuckucks-Lichtnelke 0,75
Silene latifolia subsp. alba Weife Lichtnelke 1,6
Silene vulgaris Gewohnliches Leimkraut 2,4
Tragopogon pratensis s.str. Wiesen-Bocksbart 0,6
Trifolium pratense Rotklee 0,5
Verbascum nigrum Schwarze Konigskerze 0,5
Vicia cracca agg. Vogelwicke 0,1
50,0
WILDGRASER 50 %
LATEINISCHER NAME DEUTSCHER NAME %
Agrostis capillaris Rotes Straufdgras 2,0
Alopecurus pratensis Wiesen-Fuchsschwanz 3,0
Arrhenatherum elatius Glatthafer 1,0
Briza media Gewdhnliches Zittergras 2,0
Bromus hordeaceus Weiche Trespe 6,0
Festuca rubra Horst-Rotschwingel 27,0
Poa pratensis s.str. Wiesen-Rispengras 6,0
Trisetum flavescens s.str. Goldhafer 3,0
50,0

Zusammensetzung von 2025

Hersteller: Rieger-Hofmann GmbH, In den Wildblumen 7-13, D-74572 Raboldshausen

www.rieger-hofmann.de
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www.rieger-hofmann.de/rieger-hofmann-shop/mischungen/mischungen-fuer-luxemburg *



